

## Raniganj Girls' College

celebrates 122<sup>nd</sup> Birth Anniversary

of

KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM



Organized by The Departments of Classical Vocal and Nazrul Geeti Raniganj Girls' College

Under the aegis of IQAC, Raniganj Girls' College

 $\mathcal{O}_n$ 

## Tuesday, 1<sup>st</sup> June, 2021, from 4pm (IST)

Google Meet Link: https://meet.google.com/uon-eibj-gdf

Organizing Secretary Mr Santimay Mandal SACT, Department of Classical Vocal Raniganj Girls' College Chief Patron Dr Chhabi De Principal Raniganj Girls' College

Convenor Dr Anita Mishra IQAC Coordinator Raniganj Girls' College